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Medical Council Of India

College Name

Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education &

Research, Surat

MBBS Seats Information

Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission 30/09/2023
Category Government Academic Year 2023-2024 v
Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * Yes
Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement
Ratio/Percentage fixed by State 75 10 15 Seats Distribution as per Ratio/ 75 10
Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
Ratic?/Percentage availed in 75 10 15 Previous year Seats Distribution 75 10
previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
List of Students MBBS for the year 2023-2024 Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education & Research, Surat
S. Merit No. Name of Student Sex Persons with Date Category Sub Marks Maximum PCB Marks Maximum English Entrance ~ Marks Maximum Entrance Admission Date
No. Disability(PwD)  of Category Obtained Marks Percentage  Obtained Marks Percentage = Exam Obtained Marks in Exam Fees
Birth 10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name in Entrance Percentage
Entrance  Exam Cha rged
Exam
1 41281 |ARCHI RAJESH Female[No 31- |Govt General(265 300 88.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |581 720 97.00 765000 |15/08/2023
AGARWAL 05-
2004
2 |87481 |AMICHANDWALA Male |No 06- [Management|General|323 450 71.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |522 720 95.00 1482000 (14/08/2023
DHRUVANG KALPESH 02-
2005
3 130272 |HALIMA AYAZ Female|No 12- |Govt General|366 450 81.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |598 720 98.00 765000 |14/08/2023
BACHAV 12-
2005
4  1131916|PINAL Female[No 04- |Management|General|255 300 85.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |478 720 93.00 1482000 (16/08/2023
04-
2004
5 131516 |DIPTI BAJA Female|No 22- |Management|General|256 300 85.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |478 720 93.00 1482000 (21/09/2023
02-
2005
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6 (81111 |BALDANIYA KRISHNA |Female|No 05- |Govt OBC- (395 450 87.0 64 100 64.0 NEET |530 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
DHIRUBHAI 06- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
7 |141404|BALDANIYA BHAVESH [Male [No 21- |Management|OBC- (334 450 74.0 48 100 48.0 NEET |469 720 93.00 1482000 (02/09/2023
PUNABHAI 07- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
8 |94790 |BALDANIYABHAVIK |Male |No 16- |Govt OBC- (342 450 76.0 63 100 63.0 NEET |515 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
HARESHBHAI 11- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
9 82062 |BALDANIYA KASHYAP |Male |No 22- |Govt OBC- (352 450 78.0 55 100 55.0 NEET |529 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BHARATBHAI 10- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
10 |396027|DINESH SUKIYABHAI |Male |No 01- |Govt ST 200 300 66.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |310 720 80.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BARIYA 06-
2002
11 |77326 |BARIYA MEGHA ANIL |Female|No 16- |Govt OBC- (282 300 94.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |534 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
08- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
12 [75108 |BARIYA PRATIK Male [No 27- |Gowt OBC- 369 450 [82.0 |77 100 77.0  |NEET [537 [720 [96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
RAJUBHAI 09- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
13 |73423 |BELADIYA MAN Male |No 07- |Govt Gen- (361 450 80.0 58 100 58.0 NEET |539 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BHARATBHAI 05- EWS
2006
14 |53551 |BHADIYADRA PRIYA |Female[No 26- |Govt Gen- 392 450 87.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |564 720 97.00 |765000 |13/08/2023
VIJAYBHAI 02- EWS
2005
15 [149193|BHADUKIYA HEET Male |No 11- |Management|Gen- 414 450 92.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |462 720 92.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
BHARATBHAI 09- EWS
2004
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16 |39819 |BHALALA HASTI Female|No 29- |Govt General(319 450 70.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |583 720 98.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
NARESHKUMAR 12-
2004
17 |70056 |BHALANI ANVI Female|No 22- |Govt Gen- (397 450 88.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
MAHESHBHAI 06- EWS
2006
18 |72640 |BHALANI MAITRI Female|No 10- |Govt Gen- (360 450 80.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |540 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
YOGESH 04- EWS
2006
19 |137742|BHANDERI VRUNDA |Female|No 25- |Management|Gen- (355 450 78.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |472 720 93.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
BHARATBHAI 12- EWS
2004
20 |158787|PRACHI BHANUSHALI |Female|No 20- [Management|Gen- (250 300 83.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |454 720 92.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
08- EWS
2004
21 |83031 |[BHARVAD SWAPNIL |Male |No 30- |Govt OBC- (292 450 64.0 53 100 53.0 NEET |527 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
RAMESHBHAI 11- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
22 |71631 |BHAVSAR SNEHA Female|No 25- |Govt Gen- (348 450 77.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |541 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
PANKAJKUMAR 01- EWS
2006
23 [138998|BHIMANI RENISH Male |No 07- |[Management|General|307 450 68.0 61 100 61.0 NEET |471 720 93.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
SHAILESHBHAI 04-
2004
24 162987 |HARDVI BHINGRADIA [Female|No 31- |Govt General|277 300 92.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |551 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
08-
2005
25 (42177 |BHINGRADIYA JULI Female|No 19- |Govt Gen-  [406 450 90.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |579 720 97.00 |765000 |21/09/2023
DIPAKKUMAR 04- EWS
2004
26 |57891 |NIDHI BODAR Female|No 03- |Govt General|276 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET (558 720 97.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
03-
2005
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27 169386 |CHAKLASIYA KRISH Male |No 03- |Govt Gen- (315 450 70.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
JITENDRABHAI 08- EWS
2005
28 |44438 |CHAMPANERIA AESHA|Female|No 25- |Govt OBC- (329 450 73.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |576 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SNEHALBHAI 08- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
29 |435664|CHAUDHARI Male |No 29- |Govt ST 290 450 64.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |293 720 78.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
ARPANKUMAR 10-
KIMJIBHAI 2004
30 |406773|DIVYANG ANANDBHAI[Male [No 02- |Govt ST 241 300 80.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |306 720 80.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
CHAUDHARI 06-
2005
31 |436079|CHAUDHARI Female|No 01- |Govt ST 293 450 65.0 56 100 56.0 NEET |293 720 78.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
KETANAKUMARI 01-
RAKESHBHAI 2006
32 |342999|CHAUDHARI Female|No 08- |Govt ST 358 450 79.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |335 720 83.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
KUNJKUMARI 04-
KIRANKUMAR 2003
33 |606005|CHAUDHARI Male |No 04- |Govt ST 295 450 65.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |232 720 70.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
MEETKUMAR AMIN 06-
2006
34 |439189|CHAUDHARI Female|No 12- |Govt ST 304 450 67.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |292 720 78.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
PRIYANSHI 04-
BHUPENDRABHAI 2006
35 |616015|CHAUDHARI RAJVI Female|No 28- |Govt ST 294 450 65.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |229 720 69.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SHAILESHKUMAR 08-
2005
36 |84245 |CHAUDHARIVRUTA [Female[No 21- |Govt OBC- (377 450 83.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |526 720 95.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
DINESHKUMAR 04- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
37 |85879 |CHAUDHARY Female|No 22- |Govt General(363 450 80.0 54 100 54.0 NEET |524 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
JYOTSANABEN 10-
MOTIBHAI 2004
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38 |184122|CHAUHAN BHUMI Female|No 24- |Govt SC 384 450 85.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |433 720 90.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
JITENDRABHAI 08-
2004
39 |81513 |CHAUHAN DIVYANG ([Male ([No 02- |Govt OBC- (360 450 80.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |529 720 95.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
RAKESHBHAI 09- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
40 |140782|CHAUHAN KASHISH  [Female[No 29- |Govt SC 357 450 79.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |469 720 93.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SANJAYKUMAR 02-
2004
41 |48572 |CHODVADIA PALAK  [Female[No 18- |Govt Gen- (349 450 77.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |570 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
MAHESHBHAI 12- EWS
2003
42 |74243 |CHODVADIYA AYUSHI [Female[No 28- |Govt Gen- (389 450 86.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |538 720 96.00 |765000 |31/08/2023
10- EWS
2004
43 |65076 |CHOKSI VIDHI Female|No 26- |Govt Gen- 270 300 90.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |549 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
08- EWS
2005
44 1140315|CHOVATIYA ZEEL Female|No 02- [Management|Gen- (344 450 76.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |470 720 93.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
JAGDISHBHAI 03- EWS
2006
45 |72635 |RAKESH DASH Male |No 29- |Govt General(313 450 69.0 58 100 58.0 NEET |540 720 96.00 |765000 |31/08/2023
01-
2002
46 |51063 |[KAVYA KHYALILAL Female|No 23- |Govt General(264 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |567 720 97.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
DAVE 10-
2005
47 |136485|KHUSH KISHORBHAI [Male [No 17- |Management|General|347 450 77.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |473 720 93.00 1482000 (01/09/2023
DAVE 03-
2004
48 |134619|DESAI DARSHIKSINH [Male [No 20- |Management|General|{361 450 80.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |475 720 93.00 |1482000|20/09/2023
PRAVINSINH 12-
2004
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49 |64509 |DESAIISHA Female|No 14- |Govt Gen- (351 450 78.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |550 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
PRAFULBHAI 02- EWS
2005
50 |57050 [DESAI MITANSHI Female|No 11- |Govt Gen- (351 450 78.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |559 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
MANO]J 01- EWS
2004
51 [120010|DESAI PRIYAM Female|No 27- |Management|General|347 450 77.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |489 720 94.00 1482000 (14/08/2023
MANISH 11-
2005
52 |71604 |DESAI RASHI Female|No 08- |Govt Gen- (371 450 82.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |541 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
NARESHKUMAR 06- EWS
2006
53 |80946 |DESAIRAVI Male |No 12- |Management|General|246 450 54.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |530 720 96.00 1482000 (18/09/2023
KISHORBHAI 05-
2006
54 (67971 |DESAI TANISHA Female|No 01- |Govt General(350 450 77.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |545 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
PREMAL 03-
2005
55 (84930 |DHANDHUKIYA Male |No 24- |Govt OBC- [420 450 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |525 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
MILAN ARVINDBHAI 09- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
56 |428360/DHODIYA Female|No 22- |Govt ST 329 450 73.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |296 720 78.00 |765000 |18/08/2023
DIYAKUMARI 11-
ANILBHAI 2004
57 165270 |DHOLA PRATHAM Male |No 30- |Govt Gen- (383 450 85.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |549 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
JIGNESHBHAI 10- EWS
2005
58 (69767 |DHORAJIYA RIDDHI Female|No 02- |Govt Gen- (358 450 79.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
GHANASHYAMBHAI 05- EWS
2005
59 [149047|SHAIVEE ANISH Female|No 01- |Management|General|271 300 90.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |462 720 92.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
DIWAN]JI 02-
2005
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60 (143981|DOBARIYA RUDRA Male |No 15- |[Management|General|221 300 73.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |467 720 92.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
12-
2004
61 (16791 |DOCTOR HAIYA Female|No 08- |Govt General|380 450 84.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |623 720 99.00 |765000 |31/08/2023
PARIXIT 07-
2005
62 66514 |MILI RAKESHKUMAR |Female|No 17- |Govt General|286 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |547 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
DOSHI 05-
2005
63 [147411|DHVANI DUDHAT Female|No 05- |Management|General|268 300 89.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |464 720 92.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
03-
2005
64 (47732 |GAJJAR HARSHI Female|No 06- |Govt General(338 450 75.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |571 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
ASHISH 11-
2004
65 [443141|PINKI B GAMIT Female|No 28- |Govt ST 200 300 66.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |290 720 78.00 |765000 |18/08/2023
02-
2005
66 (88963 |HARSHIV GANDHI Male |No 08- |Management|General|282 300 94.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |521 720 95.00 |1482000|15/07/2023
10-
2004
67 [154227|GARANA KHATIJA Female|No 26- |Management|OBC- (328 450 72.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |458 720 92.00 |1482000|15/08/2023
RIYAZ 01- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
68 [154459|GARDHARIA MANSI Female|No 07- [Management|General|304 450 67.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |457 720 92.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
NARENDRAKUMAR 11-
2004
69 |63353 |GHAEL KASAK Female|No 17- |Govt General|372 450 82.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |551 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
VIKRANT 12-
2005
70 |49045 |GHAEL KASHISH Female|No 17- |Govt General|377 450 83.0 72 100 72.0 NEET (570 720 97.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
VIKRANT 12-
2005
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71 198217 |GHODADARA KRUNAL [Male |No 23- |Govt OBC- (357 450 79.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |511 720 95.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
MADHUBHAI 08- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
72 199170 |GHOGHARI POOJA Female|No 16- |Govt OBC- (391 450 86.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |510 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
MATHURBHAI 09- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
73 |136791|GODHANI KRUTI Female|No 22- |Management|Gen- (330 450 73.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |473 720 93.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
MAHESHBHAI 10- EWS
2005
74 152786 |GOHIL HEET Male |No 23- |Govt General(313 450 69.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |565 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
PRADHYUMANSINH 11-
2005
75 |184629|GOHIL Male |No 25- |Govt SC 288 450 64.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |433 720 90.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SHASHWATKUMAR 09-
JITENDRAKUMAR 2004
76 [123221|GONDALIYAANGEL [Male [No 18- [Management|General[213 (300 [71.0 |74 100 740  |[NEET (486 [720  [93.00 |1482000|02/09/2023
PRAVINBHAI 05-
2004
77 177531 |GONDALIYA TULSI Female|No 18- |Govt OBC- (385 450 85.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |534 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
09- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
78 |83708 |GOSWAMI KARTIK Male |No 26- |Govt OBC- (379 450 84.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |527 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
DASHRATHGIRI 12- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
79 |47447 |GUJARATI POOJABEN [Female[No 15- |Govt Gen- (391 450 86.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |572 720 97.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
JITENDRABHAI 03- EWS
2006
80 [69276 |GUPTA MANJIT Male |No 20- |Govt OBC- (350 450 77.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |544 720 96.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
10- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
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81 179120 [HADIYA KAUSHIK Male [No 18- |Govt OBC- (309 450 68.0 41 100 41.0 NEET |532 720 96.00 765000 |01/09/2023
PRAVINBHAI 03- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
82 |66636 |SHREYANSH JAIN Male [No 04- |Govt General(273 300 91.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |547 720 96.00 765000 |18/08/2023
01-
2006
83 |70877 |JAJADIYA DHRUV Male [No 09- |Govt Gen- 401 450 89.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |542 720 96.00 765000 |14/08/2023
PRAVINBHAI 05- EWS
2004
84 [118052|JAJADIYA FENY Female[No 20- [Management|Gen- 388 450 86.0 78 100 78.0 NEET [491 720 94.00 1482000 (18/08/2023
PARESHBHAI 12- EWS
2005
85 [119252|PRASHANT JAJU Male [No 13- |Management|General|253 300 84.0 79 100 79.0 NEET (490 720 94.00 1482000(17/08/2023
07-
2005
86 |68453 [SANYAM SURESH Male [No 26- |Govt OBC- (342 450 76.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |545 720 96.00 765000 |17/08/2023
JANGID 04- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
87 (46228 |JARIWALA DISHA Female[No 28- |Govt OBC- |354 450 78.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |574 720 97.00 765000 |13/08/2023
BHAVIN 06- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
88 (57208 |JARIWALA KRISH VIJAY |Male |No 26- |Govt OBC- 377 450 83.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |559 720 97.00 765000 |14/08/2023
12- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
89 |148034(JIVANI JHANVI RAJESH |Female|No 16- |Management|General|339 450 75.0 60 100 60.0 NEET |463 720 92.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
11-
2004
90 (84153 |JIYAVIYA VELSI Female[No 07- |Govt SC 348 450 77.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |526 720 95.00 765000 |18/08/2023
AVINASHBHAI 09-
2004
91 (48190 |KABRAWALA ANU]J Male [No 21- |Govt General(335 450 74.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |571 720 97.00 765000 |14/08/2023
MAYANK 09-
2005
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92 (151662|DHRUVI KACHHADIA |Female|No 16- |Management|General|261 450 58.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |460 720 92.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
11-
2004
93 62518 [REKHA KAG Female|No 02- |Govt OBC- (366 450 81.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |552 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
03- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
94 195558 |KAKLOTAR JAYENDRA |Male |No 26- |Govt OBC- (367 450 81.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |514 720 95.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
KHODIDASBHAI 12- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
95 192324 |KALSARIYA BHAVEEN |Male |No 05- |Govt OBC- (348 450 77.0 58 100 58.0 NEET |517 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
DINESHBHAI 01- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
96 (87301 |KALSARIYA Female|No 28- |Govt OBC- (391 450 86.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |523 720 95.00 |765000 |01/09/2023
PRIYANSHIBEN 08- NCL
ARVINDBHAI 2006 (Central
List)
97 |45512 |NENCY KANANI Female|No 07- |Govt Gen- (322 450 71.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |575 720 97.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
01- EWS
2005
98 |87611 |KANDORIYA PRANJAL |Female|No 07- |Govt OBC- (246 300 82.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |522 720 95.00 |765000 |19/09/2023
09- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
99 (48257 |KHUSHI KAPURIYA Female|No 11- |Govt Gen- (283 300 94.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |571 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
10- EWS
2005
100|98307 |KATARIYA AMAN Male |No 24- |Govt OBC- (347 450 77.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |511 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
SHAILESHBHAI 06- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
101(71538 |KATHIRIYA AESHA Female|No 11- |Govt Gen- (345 450 76.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |541 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BHAVESHBHAI 04- EWS
2005
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102(97415 |KAVAD Male |No 13- |Govt OBC- (286 450 63.0 57 100 57.0 NEET |512 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
DHARMENDRAKUMAR 01- NCL
KANUBHAI 2003 (Central
List)
103|72968 |KAVAD HITESHKUMAR|Male |No 18- |Govt OBC- (264 450 58.0 49 100 49.0 NEET |539 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
CHAKURBHAI 01- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
104|132734|KHAKHKHAR HET Male |No 06- [Management|Gen- 288 450 64.0 46 100 46.0 NEET |477 720 93.00 1482000 (20/09/2023
HASMUKHBHAI 06- EWS
2003
105|76476 |KHUNT DEEP Male |No 05- |Govt Gen- (371 450 82.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |535 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
RAJESHBHAI 03- EWS
2003
106|74208 |KOTADIYA BHARGAV |Male |No 27- |Govt Gen- (350 450 77.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |538 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
HARESHBHAI 01- EWS
2006
107|65904 |DIKSHA ANAND Female|No 20- |Govt General|256 300 85.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |548 720 96.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
KOTHARI 12-
2004
108|86064 [LADVA NIRALI Female|No 02- |Govt OBC- (392 450 87.0 76 100 76.0 NEET (524 720 95.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
BHUPATBHAI 12- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
109|61100 [LAKHANISHRUSHTI |Female|No 09- |Govt Gen- (385 450 85.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |554 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
JITESHKUMAR 03- EWS
2005
11058805 |LUKHI ASTHABEN Female|No 06- |Govt Gen- (395 450 87.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |557 720 97.00 |765000 |18/08/2023
PRAVINBHAI 08- EWS
2005
111(136094|MAKANI DEVAM Male |No 16- |Management|Gen- |312 450 69.0 83 100 83.0 NEET (474 720 93.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
SURESHBHAI 01- EWS
2005
112187324 |MAKVANA DIXIT Male |No 16- |Govt OBC- (344 450 76.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |523 720 95.00 |765000 |31/08/2023
SANJAYBHAI 01- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
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113]135133|SHIVAM GAJANAN Male |No 17- |Management|OBC- |256 300 85.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |475 720 93.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
MALI 12- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
114(30146 |ARINDAM MALLICK Male |No 15- |Govt General(271 300 90.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |598 720 98.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
09-
2005
115(162727|MARU GAUTAM Male |No 11- |Govt SC 305 450 67.0 64 100 64.0 NEET |451 720 92.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
ARVINDBHAI 11-
2005
116|34009 |ADITI ZUBIN MASTER |Female|No 17- |Govt General|276 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET (592 720 98.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
01-
2005
117]155239|PRACHI RITESHBHAI |Female|No 02- [Management|Gen- (373 450 82.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |457 720 92.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
MEHTA 01- EWS
2005
118(69898 |MEHTA URVI Female|No 13- |Govt Gen- (365 450 81.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
DEVENDRABHAI 12- EWS
2005
119171757 |MENDAPARA KUN] Male |No 22- |Govt Gen- (331 450 73.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |541 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
MITESH 12- EWS
2005
120(42134 |MERCHANT MISUM Male |No 30- |Govt General(362 450 80.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |580 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
01-
2005
121162771 |SHIKHAR MISHRA Male |No 06- |Govt General(284 300 94.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |552 720 96.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
08-
2005
122173308 [MISTRY Male |No 25- |Govt OBC- |41 450 91.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |539 720 96.00 |765000 |04/09/2023
JAYMINKUMAR 12- NCL
ANILBHAI 2003 (Central
List)
1231124168 |MISTY JIGNESH Female|No 29- |Management|General|261 300 87.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |485 720 93.00 |1482000|17/08/2023
GHADIALI 10-
2005
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124175327 |RONAK MODI Male |No 04- |Govt OBC- (236 300 78.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |536 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
05- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
125(87323 |MODI SHUBHAM Male |No 01- |Govt OBC- (318 450 70.0 58 100 58.0 NEET |523 720 95.00 |765000 |31/08/2023
RAKESHKUMAR 02- NCL
2006 (Central
List)
12670408 |MORI HITARTHI Female|No 12- |Govt OBC- (336 450 74.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |542 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
BHAVESH 06- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
127175730 |[MUNJAPARA VISHVA |Female|No 30- |Govt Gen- 378 450 84.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |536 720 96.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
RASHIKBHAI 07- EWS
2005
128(83626 |[NAKUM JANAKBHAI |Male |No 22- |Govt OBC- (361 450 80.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |527 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
07- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
129199188 [NAKUM NIRMAL Male |No 17- |Govt OBC- (361 450 80.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |510 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
LAXMANBHAI 05- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
13079155 |[NAKUM SONAL Female|No 05- |Govt OBC- (370 450 82.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |532 720 96.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
JAGDISH 04- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
131|70098 |[NAROLA EKTA Female|No 18- |Govt Gen- (379 450 84.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BHARATBHAI 10- EWS
2005
132167985 |NAYAK BRAKESH Male |No 30- |Govt General|285 450 63.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |545 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
09-
2001
133[147239|NAYAK DEVANSH Male |No 12- |Management|OBC- |336 450 74.0 55 100 55.0 NEET |464 720 92.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
RAVINDRASINH 03- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
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13458086 |CHAYAN HARSH Male |No 06- |Govt General(264 300 88.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |558 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
PAHWA 05-
2005
135|129969|RIDDHI KETAN Female|No 04- [Management|General|313 450 69.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |479 720 93.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
PANCHAL 05-
2004
136|95683 |PANDAV UMANG Male |No 09- |Govt OBC- (379 450 84.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |514 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
HARESHBHAI 12- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
137]49068 [PAREKH RUTVI Female|No 29- |Govt General|379 450 84.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (570 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SANDIP 11-
2005
138|136578|PARMAR ALPESHBHAI [Male  [No 10- |Govt SC 361 450 80.0 52 100 52.0 NEET |473 720 93.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
JAYANTIBHAI 01-
2005
139|172276|PARMAR DHWANI Female|No 20- |Govt SC 360 450 80.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |443 720 91.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
AJAYKUMAR 04-
2006
140(143400|PARMAR YASHKUMAR [Male  [No 05- |Govt SC 299 450 66.0 58 100 58.0 NEET (467 720 92.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BHIKHUBHAI 05-
2003
1411119022 |KRISHNA Female|No 30- |Govt SC 237 300 79.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |490 720 94.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
NITINKUMAR 08-
PARNERIA 2005
1421159633|KRISH PATEL Male |No 06- [Management|Gen- (203 300 67.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |453 720 92.00 |1482000|04/09/2023
04- EWS
2005
143167578 |PATEL ABHIKUMAR Male |No 12- |Govt Gen- (393 450 87.0 71 100 71.0 NEET (546 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
PRAHALADBHAI 12- EWS
2005
1441440819|PATEL AYUSHI Female|No 29- |Govt ST 280 450 62.0 77 100 77.0 NEET (291 720 78.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
SANJAYBHAI 10-
2004
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14584606 |PATEL DAKSH Male |No 06- |Govt OBC- (379 450 84.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |526 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
NILESHKUMAR 05- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
146|317596|PATEL ESHA Female|No 05- |Govt ST 320 450 71.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |349 720 84.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
PANKAJKUMAR 02-
2006
1471408517|PATEL HANI Female|No 11- |Govt ST 328 450 72.0 71 100 71.0 NEET (305 720 79.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
AMULBHAI 06-
2005
148|434535|PATEL HARSHVIBEN  [Female[No 19- |Govt ST 318 450 70.0 62 100 62.0 NEET (294 720 78.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
VIKRAMBHAI 07-
2004
149|140178|PATEL HET Male |No 02- [Management|General|310 450 68.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |470 720 93.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
MAHENDRABHAI 12-
2004
150|67947 |HETARTH VISHAL Male |No 21- |Govt Gen- |264 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |545 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
PATEL 02- EWS
2005
151{138658|PATEL HETKUMAR Male |No 28- |Management|General(311 450 69.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 471 720 93.00 |1482000(31/08/2023
JITUBHAI 12-
2004
152128462 |PATEL HETVI Female|No 22- |Management|Gen- (349 450 77.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 481 720 93.00 |1482000|14/08/2023
VIJAYBHAI 02- EWS
2005
1531425921 |PATEL JASHKUMAR Male |No 01- |Govt ST 344 450 76.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |298 720 79.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
SATISHBHAI 08-
2004
1541156995 |PATEL JINITKUMAR Male |No 25- |Management|Gen- (311 450 69.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |455 720 92.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
LALITBHAI 09- EWS
2004
155|412714|PATEL JIYA Female|No 04- |Govt ST 297 450 66.0 59 100 59.0 NEET (303 720 79.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
JITENDRABHAI 04-
2005
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156(521879|PATEL KRUPALI Female|No 05- |Govt ST 250 450 55.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |260 720 74.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
JANAKBHAI 07-
2005
157(141163|MESHWA NIMESH Female|No 17- |Management|General|281 300 93.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |469 720 93.00 1482000 (01/09/2023
PATEL 01-
2006
15850358 |NEEVA PATEL Female|No 10- |Govt General|289 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |568 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
09-
2005
159(50268 |PATEL PAL Female|No 25- |Govt General(372 450 82.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |568 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
TARUNKUMAR 03-
2005
160{138560{PALAK HEMANTBHAI |Female|No 26- |[Management|OBC- (286 300 95.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |471 720 93.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
PATEL 06- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
161(134540|PATEL PRITEN Male |No 19- |Management|Gen- |332 450 73.0 61 100 61.0 NEET |475 720 93.00 1482000 (20/09/2023
RAMESHKUMAR 01- EWS
2003
162|595176|PATEL PRIYANSHI Female|No 08- |Govt ST 296 450 65.0 58 100 58.0 NEET |235 720 70.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SIDDHARTHKUMAR 03-
2004
163(77521 |PATEL RIVA Female|No 23- |Govt OBC- (366 450 81.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |534 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BRIJESHKUMAR 01- NCL
2006 (Central
List)
164|86523 |SAMVEDKUMAR Male |No 26- |Govt OBC- (364 |450 [80.0 |51 100 51.0 |NEET [524 [720 [95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
KISHORKUMAR PATEL 06- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
16578813 |PATEL TANISHA Female|No 21- |Govt OBC- (329 [450 [73.0 |78 100 780  |[NEET [532 [720  [96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
DINESHKUMAR 05- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
166(431720|PATEL Female|No 30- |Govt ST 312 450 69.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |295 720 78.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
TEJASHRIKUMARI 11-
ASHOKBHAI 2005
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167(409942|TRUSHA SANJIV PATEL |[Female[No 02- |Govt ST 231 300 77.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |304 720 79.00 765000 |16/08/2023
12-
2002
168|66548 |PATEL VAIBHAVI Female{No 17- |Govt Gen- 347 450 77.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |547 720 96.00 765000 |14/08/2023
PRAHLADBHAI 06- EWS
2004
169(524476|VIDHI NISHANT PATEL |Female[No 26- |Govt ST 249 450 55.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |259 720 74.00 765000 |14/08/2023
11-
2004
17074409 [VIDHYA DEEPAK Female[No 30- |Govt OBC- |354 450 78.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |537 720 96.00 765000 |17/08/2023
PATEL 10- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
171(618765|PATEL VISHVA Female{No 17- |Govt ST 266 450 59.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |228 720 69.00 765000 |14/08/2023
VIJAYBHAI 11-
2005
172|135089|PATEL VISHWAM Male [No 13- |Management|General|356 450 79.0 64 100 64.0 NEET |475 720 93.00 1482000(31/08/2023
ANILKUMAR 07-
2004
173183430 [PATEL YAMINIBEN Female[No 10- |Govt OBC- 342 450 76.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |527 720 95.00 765000 |20/09/2023
PURUSOTTAMDAS 04- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
174170166 [SNEHA PATHAK Female[No 07- |Govt General(335 450 74.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |542 720 96.00 765000 |15/08/2023
08-
2005
175]|131140{ASHKA S PATIL Female|No 21- |Management|General|273 300 91.0 94 100 94.0 NEET (478 720 93.00 |1482000|17/08/2023
09-
2005
176|142459|PATIL PRANAV Male |No 21- |Management|General|375 450 83.0 70 100 70.0 NEET (468 720 92.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
PRADIP 05-
2005
177182614 |PIPALIYA HARSH Male [No 10- |Govt OBC- |382 450 84.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |528 720 95.00 765000 |14/08/2023
MANOJKUMAR 09- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
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178169255 [PIPALIYA HETVI Female[No 01- |Govt Gen- 348 450 77.0 63 100 63.0 NEET |544 720 96.00 765000 |15/08/2023
MAYURBHAI 12- EWS
2004
179|144879|PRASHANT KUMAR Male |No 30- [Management|OBC- (250 300 83.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |466 720 92.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
04- NCL
2003 (Central
List)
180(73015 |PUNIWALA YASH Male |No 31- |Govt OBC- (366 450 81.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |539 720 96.00 765000 |14/08/2023
KETANKUMAR 03- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
181|150733|ANANT VASANTBHAI [Male [No 18- |Management|General|387 450 86.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |461 720 92.00 1482000 (01/09/2023
PUROHIT 10-
2005
182(71382 |RABARA Male |No 28- |Govt Gen- (392 450 87.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |541 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
MANTHANKUMAR 01- EWS
DILIPBHAI 2005
183144639 |RAI SHWETA Female|No 06- |Govt General(329 450 73.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |576 720 97.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
DHANESHKUMAR 02-
2006
184|152358|RAJBHARA Female|No 08- |Management|General|322 450 71.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |459 720 92.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
AALIYABANU MHO 10-
ABID 2003
185(88176 |RANA ABHINAV Male |No 28- |Govt OBC- (383 450 85.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |522 720 95.00 |765000 |18/09/2023
JAYESHKUMAR 10- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
186|137499|HIMANSHU KUMAR  [Male [No 17- |Management|General|258 300 86.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |472 720 93.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
RANJAN 12-
2004
1871527236|RATHOD DEV Male [No 23- |Govt ST 300 450 66.0 63 100 63.0 NEET |258 720 74.00 765000 |14/08/2023
08-
2005
188186187 [MEHULBHAI Male |No 01- |Govt OBC- |387 450 86.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |524 720 95.00 765000 |14/08/2023
HITESHBHAI RATHOD 01- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
https://www.nmc.org.in/ActivitiWebClient/popup/ugCourseSummaryPrint 18/24



20/10/2023, 13:35

S.

Merit No.

Name of Student

Sex

Persons with

Date

Category

Sub

Marks

Maximum

Medical Council Of India

PCB Marks

Maximum

English

Entrance

Marks

Maximum

Entrance

Admission Date

No. Disability(PwD) of Category Obtained Marks Percentage Obtained Marks Percentage Exam Obtained Marks in Exam Fees
Birth 10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name in Entrance Percentage
Entrance  Exam charged
Exam
189179375 |RATHOD PAYAL Female|No 10- |Govt OBC- (381 450 84.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |532 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
GHANSHYAMBHAI 11- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
190|70614 |RAVANI DRASHTI Female|No 02- |Govt General|211 300 70.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |542 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
JITENDRAKUMAR 09-
2004
19176353 |RIZIYA PRIYANKA Female|No 27- |Govt Gen- (328 450 72.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |535 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
BHIKHABHAI 08- EWS
2006
19272234 |ASHRAM ROJIVADIYA [Male [No 13- |Govt Gen- (236 300 78.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (540 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
03- EWS
2005
193|116186|TANISHA ROUT Female|No 16- |Management|General|314 450 69.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |492 720 94.00 |1482000|14/08/2023
12-
2003
194191676 |RUPAPARA RAJVI Female|No 11- |Management|General|325 450 72.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |518 720 95.00 |1482000|14/08/2023
MAHENDRABHAI 09-
2002
195|74026 [SABVA BANSIBEN Female|No 19- |Govt Gen- (382 450 84.0 71 100 71.0 NEET (538 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
CHETANBHAI 02- EWS
2005
19654602 |NISHTHA SADANA Female|No 16- |Govt General|275 300 91.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |562 720 97.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
09-
2004
19787097 |SANKHALA Male |No 11- |Govt OBC- (355 450 78.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |523 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
VISHALKUMAR 08- NCL
RAMESHKUMAR 2004 (Central
List)
198(68342 |SAVALIYA ARYA Male |No 14- |Govt General[328  [450 [720 |63 100 63.0 |NEET [545 [720  |96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
KAUSHIKBHAI 02-
2005
199173310 |SAVALIYA HETVI Female|No 05- |Govt Gen- (343 450 76.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |539 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
PARASKUMAR 02- EWS
2004
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200|85697 |YUG SAVANI Male [No 29- |Management|General|249 300 83.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |525 720 95.00 1482000 (14/08/2023
12-
2005
201129748 |AANSHI SHAH Female[No 22- |Govt General|287 300 95.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |599 720 98.00 765000 |14/08/2023
06-
2005
202(70029 |HET PREMAL SHAH Male [No 27- |Govt General(319 450 70.0 64 100 64.0 NEET [543 720 96.00 765000 |17/08/2023
09-
2005
203({140282|NAMYA AMITKUMAR |Female|No 03- |Management|General|335 450 74.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |470 720 93.00 1482000 (31/08/2023
SHAH 03-
2005
204143220 [NEEL SHAH Male [No 15- |Govt General|276 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |578 720 97.00 765000 |14/08/2023
10-
2004
205|78082 [SHAIKH MD. FAIZAN |Male |No 01- |Govt OBC- |372 450 82.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |533 720 96.00 765000 |14/08/2023
02- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
206 [156375|NYASA SHIROYA Female|No 18- |Management|General|275 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |456 720 92.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
07-
2005
207182733 [SHYORA BHUMI Female[No 18- |Govt OBC- (371 450 82.0 54 100 54.0 NEET |528 720 95.00 765000 |18/08/2023
RAGHAVBHAI 02- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
208(65691 |ARJUN RAJ SINGH Male [No 17- |Govt General(281 300 93.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |548 720 96.00 765000 |17/08/2023
02-
2005
209(137097|HITAXI SINGH Female[No 02- |Management|General|322 450 71.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |473 720 93.00 1482000 {02/09/2023
12-
2004
210|138234|SINGH SAPANA Female|No 07- |Management|General|237 300 79.0 70 100 70.0 NEET (472 720 93.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
RAMANAND 12-
2001
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211165096 |KIMMAYASINGHAL |Female|No 16- |Govt General(244 300 81.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |549 720 96.00 1482000 (15/08/2023
12-
2005
212161232 |MANSI RAJEEV Female|No 24- |Govt General|253 300 84.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |554 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SINGHAL 11-
2005
213|46524 |MANYA Female|No 21- |Govt General{260 300 86.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |573 720 97.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
AYODHYAPRASAD 12-
SINGHAL 2005
214(69553 |MITHIL SINGHANIA Male |No 26- |Govt Gen- 232 300 77.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |01/09/2023
05- EWS
2004
215|87196 [SODHA JASMIN Female|No 31- |Govt OBC- (303 450 67.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |523 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
HANIFBHAI 07- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
216|139429|SOLANKI SAURABH Male |No 25- |Govt SC 303 450 67.0 73 100 73.0 NEET (471 720 93.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
KANUBHAI 07-
2005
217|139157|SOLANKI DHRUV Male |No 29- |Govt SC 391 450 86.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (471 720 93.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
JITENDRABHAI 04-
2005
218|131838|SONALI GULAB Female|No 29- |Management|General(271 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |478 720 93.00 1482000 (15/08/2023
MENGHRAJANI 05-
2005
219|134438|TANUSHREE AJAY Female|No 25- |Management|General|281 300 93.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |475 720 93.00 1482000 (01/09/2023
SONARE 04-
2005
220165243 [SUTARIYA VISHVABEN |Female|No 23- |Govt Gen- (337 450 74.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |549 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
09- EWS
2005
22184562 |SUTHAR TISHABEN Female|No 24- |Govt OBC- (372 450 82.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |526 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
PRAKASHBHAI 06- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
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222 |137155|TALAVIYA BANSARI Female|No 14- |Management|Gen- |358 450 79.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |473 720 93.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
NARESHBHAI 07- EWS
2004
223|70332 |TANTI KHUSHI Female|No 08- |Govt General|382 450 84.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |542 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
02-
2005
224 (115849|)EEL JAYESHBHAI Male |No 28- |Management|Gen- (241 300 80.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |493 720 94.00 |1482000|15/08/2023
TEJANI 08- EWS
2004
225(160137|THAKKAR Male |No 31- |[Management|Gen- (338 450 75.0 66 100 66.0 NEET |453 720 92.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
AKHILKUMAR 03- EWS
GIRISHKUMAR 2006
226 (145429|THAKOR Male |No 22- |Management|OBC- (307 450 68.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |465 720 92.00 |1482000|04/09/2023
DARSHILKUMAR 11- NCL
RAMESHBHAI 2004 (Central
List)
227|54363 |THAKUR RIDDHI Female|No 15- |Govt Gen- (381 450 84.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |562 720 97.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
RAKESH 11- EWS
2005
228171504 [THUMMAR YASHVI Female|No 02- |Govt Gen- (358 450 79.0 82 100 82.0 NEET (541 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
HARESHBHAI 03- EWS
2005
229(56196 |TIWARI ANSH Male |No 13- |Govt General|359 450 79.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |560 720 97.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
SANTOSH 08-
2003
230(76585 |TRADA KUSH Male |No 21- |Govt General|250 450 55.0 64 100 64.0 NEET |535 720 96.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
PRAVINBHAI 12-
2002
231(16291 |YASH TRIPATHI Male |No 09- |Govt General|206 300 68.0 73 100 73.0 NEET (625 720 99.00 |765000 |01/09/2023
04-
2004
232172728 |PARTH UNDAVIA Male |No 05- |Govt General|259 300 86.0 95 100 95.0 NEET (539 720 96.00 |765000 |01/09/2023
09-
2005
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23389379 |RENI BHARAT Female|No 11- |[Management|General|265 300 88.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |520 720 95.00 |1482000|16/08/2023
UNDHAD 11-
2004
234(72469 [YUVRAJ KIRANKUMAR [Male |No 07- |Govt Gen- (347 450 77.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |540 720 96.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
UPADHYAY 10- EWS
2005
235|70128 |VADODARIYA Male |No 05- |Govt Gen- (378 450 84.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |543 720 96.00 |765000 |20/09/2023
PRAYASH PRAVINBHAI 09- EWS
2005
236 (145369|VAGHANI HEER Male |No 03- [Management|Gen- (323 450 71.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |465 720 92.00 |1482000|01/09/2023
RAMESHBHAI 07- EWS
2003
237|76214 |VAGHASIYA ANJALI Female|No 10- |Govt Gen- (365 450 81.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |535 720 96.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
ASHOKBHAI 04- EWS
2005
238(138938|VAGHELA MAYANK Male |No 20- |Govt SC 424 450 94.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |471 720 93.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
DUNGARBHAI 07-
2004
23983812 |VARIYA JANVI Female|No 22- |Govt OBC- (353 450 78.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |527 720 95.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
SHAILESHBHAI 04- NCL
2006 (Central
List)
240433291 |VASAVA ARPITABEN  [Female|No 12- |Govt ST 294 300 98.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |294 720 78.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
NARSIBHAI 09-
2004
241|418200|DISHA VASAVA Female|No 22- |Govt ST 228 300 76.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |301 720 79.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
11-
2004
242|588961|VASAVA KRISHNA Female|No 16- |Govt ST 337 450 74.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |238 720 71.00 |765000 |15/08/2023
PRAFULCHANDRA 01-
2006
243|455025|VASAVA PRATIK Male |No 18- |Govt ST 302 450 67.0 47 100 47.0 NEET (286 720 77.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
KUMAR 04-
2006
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2441482883 (VASAVA VAIDEHI Female|No 16- |Govt ST 295 450 65.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |275 720 76.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
ASHVINKUMAR 03-
2005
245|153201|VINZUDA YASH Male |No 07- |Govt SC 342 450 76.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |459 720 92.00 |765000 |18/09/2023
KUMARPAL 05-
2004
246(133822|VORA KRISHI Female|No 08- [Management|Gen- (345 450 76.0 63 100 63.0 NEET |476 720 93.00 |1482000|31/08/2023
SATISHKUMAR 03- EWS
2006
247133626 |VYAS SIA DEVAL Female|No 13- |Govt General(337 450 74.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |592 720 98.00 |765000 |17/08/2023
10-
2005
248|76759 [VYAS VIVEK Male |No 06- |Govt OBC- |405 450 90.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |535 720 96.00 |765000 |20/09/2023
KANTIBHAI 09- NCL
2004 (Central
List)
249183303 |VYAS ZENIL VAJUBHAI |[Male |No 26- |Govt OBC- (368 450 81.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |527 720 95.00 |765000 |16/08/2023
07- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
250187331 |ZINZALA DHRUVAL Male |No 06- |Govt OBC- (364 450 80.0 69 100 69.0 NEET (523 720 95.00 |765000 |14/08/2023
JAYANTIBHAI 03- NCL
2005 (Central
List)
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